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S. Department
Name Designation Signature
No
1. | Dr. Akshita Assistant Agriculture akshita. b@invertis.org
Banga Professor
2. | Dr. Mudita Assistant Agriculture mudita. v@invertis.org
Verma Professor
3, | Dr. Jyoti Pandey | Assistant Agriculture Jyoti.p@ivertis.org
Professor
4, | Dr. Soniya Joshi | Assistant Agriculture soniya.j@invertis.org
Professor
5. | Dr. Varun Assistant Agriculture varun.tripathi@invertis.org
Tripathi Professor
6. | Dr. Surbhi Shukla | Assistant Agriculture surbhi.shukla@invertis.org
Professor
7. | Ashish Kumar Assistant Agriculture ashish.singh@invertis.org
Singh Professor
g. | Dr.P.P. Singh Professor Applied Science and pp.singh@invertis.org
Humanities
9. [ Dr. Sandeepan Associate Applied Science and sandeepan.maity@invertis.org
Maity professor Humanities
10. | Dr. Sanjeev Associate Applied Science and sanjeev jain{@invertis.org
Kumar Jain professor Humanities
11. | Dr. Kamlesh Associate Applied Science and kamlesh.dubey@invertis.org
Kumar Dubey professor Humanities
12, | Dr. Kamlesh Assistant Applied Science and kamlesh.sharma@invertis.org
Kumar Sharma professor Humanities
13, | Dr. Santosh Joshi | Assistant Applied Science and santosh.joshi@jnvertis.org
Professor Humanities
14. | Dr. Akansha Assistant Applied Science and akansha@invertis.org
Professor Humanities
15. | Dr. Sandeep Dixit | Assistant Applied Science and sandeep.dixit@invertis.org
Professor Humanities
16. | Dr. Mohd Mazid | Assistant Applied Science and mohd.mazid@invertis.org
Professor Humanities
17. | Dr. D Arumugam | Assistant Applied Science and d.arumugam@invertis.org
Professor Humanities
18. | Shivani Shukla Assistant Applied Science and shivani.shukla@invertis.org
Professor Humanities
19, [ Dr. Yogesh Assistant Applied Science and yogesh kumar@invertis.org
Kumar Professor Humanities




20. | Dr. Surya Pratap | Assistant Applied Science and surya.gautam(@invertis.org
Gautam Professor Humanities
21, | Dr. Kirti Assistant Applied Science and kirti.baranwal@jinvertis.org
Baranwal Professor Humanities
22, | Dr. Mohd. Assistant Applied Science and mohd.quasim.khan@invertis.org
Quasim Khan Professor Humanities
23. | Samridhhi Saxena | Assistant Applied Science and samridhhi.saxena@invertis.org
Professor Humanities
24, | Dr. Ruchi Mishra | Assistant Applied Science and ruchi. m@invertis.org
Professor Humanities
25. | Dr. Satendra Assistant Applied Science and satendra.s@invertis.org
Singh Professor Humanities
26. | Ashutosh Pradhan | Assistant Applied Science and ashutosh.p@invertis.org
Professor Humanities
27. | Dr. Gopesh Assistant Applied Science and gopesh.sharma@invertis.org
Chandra Sharma | Professor Humanities
8. | Arun Kaushik Assistant Applied Science and arun.kaushik@invertis.org
Professor Humanities
29, | Avarjit Assistant Applied Science and avarjit.h@jinvertis.org
Bandhopadhyay | Professor Humanities ‘
30. | Vivek Kumar Assistant Applied Science and vivek.k@invertis.org
Professor Humanities
31. | Dr. Kuldeep Assistant Applied Science and kuldeep@invertis.org
Professor Humanities
32, | Dr. Rajesh Shukla | Professor Applied Science and rajesh.s@invertis.org
Humanities
33. { Abhishek Assistant Architecture abhishek.a@invertis.org
Agnihotri Professor
34, | Sonali Assistant Architecture sonali.k@invertis.org
Khandelwal Professor
35. | Dr. Ravi Deval Associate Biotechnology ravi.deval@invertis.org
Professor
36. | Dr. Sanjeev Associate Biotechnology sanjeev.m@jinvertis.org
Kumar Maurya Professor
37. | Dr. Dinesh Assistant Biotechnology dinesh k@invertis.org
Kumar Professor
38. | Shashank Assistant Biotechnology shashank.u@invertis.org
Upadhyay Professor
39, { Dr. Sagar Assistant Biotechnology sagar.c@invertis.org
Chhabra Professor
40, | Dr. Pankaj Kumar | Assistant Biotechnology pankaj.rai@invertis.org
Rai Professor
41, | Zeba Mueed Assistant Biotechnology zeba. mueed@invertis.org
Professor
42, | Ashal Ilyas Assistant Biotechnoiogy ashal.i@invertis.org
Professor
43. | Sachin Kumar Assistant Biotechnology sachin.kumar@invertis.org
Professor
44. | Dr. Manali Singh | Assistant Biotechnology manali,singh@invertis.org
Professor
45. | Arvind Kumar Assistant Civil Engineering arvind k@invertis.org
Professor
4¢. | Shravan Kishor Assistant Civil Engineering shravan.g@invertis.org
Gupta Professor




47. | Kuldeep Kumar | Assistant Civil Engineering kuldeep. s@invertis.org
Soni Professor
48. | Awdhesh Kumar | Assistant Civil Engineering awdhesh.k@invertis.org
Professor
49. | Rohit Pathak Assistant Civil Engineering rohit.p@invertis.org
Professor
50, | Ankit Kumar Assistant Civil Engineering ankit.k{@invertis.org
Professor
51. | Rizwan Khan Assistant Civil Engineering rizwan. k@invertis.org
Professor
52 | Amit Taneja Associate Computer Application amit.t@invertis.org
professor
53. | Mohit Kumar Assistant Computer Application mohit.mi@invertis.org
Mishra Professor
54, | Siddharth Pathak | Assistant Computer Application siddharth.p@invertis.org
Professor
55. | Anil Kumar Assistant Computer Application anil.c@invertis.org
chanchal Professor
56. | Mohd. Shakeel Assistant Computer Application mohd.s@invertis.org
Professor
57. | Shefali Singh Assistant Computer Application shefali.s@invertis.org
Professor
58. | Kushal Johari Assistant Computer Application kushal j@invertis.org
Professor
59 | Jitendra Kumar Assistant Computer Application jitendra.c@invertis.org
Chaudhry Professor
60. | Shailja Bhardwaj | Assistant Computer Application shailia.b@invertis.org
Professor
61. | Pragati Jain Assistant Computer Application pragati.i@invertis.org
Professor
62. | Shivangi Ghidiyal | Assistant Computer Application shivangi.g@invertis.org
Professor
63. | Archana Saxena | Assistant Computer Application archana. s@invertis.org
Professor
64. | Jitendra Kumar Assistant Computer Application jitendra k@invertis.org
Professor
65. | Nishu Rastogi Assistant Computer Application nishu.r@invertis.org
Professor
66. | Santosh Kumar Associate Computer Application santosh.k(@invertis.org
professor
67. | Dr. Jitendra Nath | Professor Computer Science and dr jitendra.n@invertis.org
Engineering
68. | Dr. Gaurav Associate Computer Science and dr.gaurav.a@invertis.org
Agrawal professor Engineering
69. | Rahul Rastogi Associate Computer Science and rahul.r@invertis.org
_ professor Engineering
70. | Meeta Chaudhary | Associate Computer Science and meeta c@invertis.org
Professor Engineering
71. | Dr. Akash Sanghi | Assistant Computer Science and dr.akash.s@invertis.org
Professor Engineering
72 | Ankit Saxena Assistant Computer Science and ankit.s@jinvertis.org
Professor Engineering
73. | Sakshi Tripathi Assistant Computer Science and sakshi.t@invertis.org
Professor Engineering




74, | Shimona Gupta | Assistant Computer Science and shimona.g@invertis.org
Professor Engineering
75. | Dr. Chandan Assistant Computer Science and dr.chandan k@invertis.org
Kumar Professor Engineering
76. | Ashish Assistant Computer Science and ashish@jinvertis.org
Professor Engineering
77. | Anil Kumar Assistant Computer Science and anil.p@invertis.org
Pandey Professor Engineering
78. | Suhail Javed Assistant Computer Science and suhail.j@invertis.org
Quraishi Professor Engineering
79. | Supriya Mishra Assistant " Computer Science and supriva.m@invertis.org
Professor Engineering
80. | Dr Avadhesh Assistant Education dr.avadhesh.s@invertis.org
Sharma Professor
81, | Sarandha Sharma | Assistant Education sarandha . s@invertis.org
Professor
82, | Deepika Sharma | Assistant Education deepika.s@invertis.org
Professor
3. { Lovi Singh Assistant Education lovi.s@invertis.or,
Professor
84, | Tusharika Saxena | Assistant Education tusharika.s@invertis.org
Professor
g85. | Rashi Singh Assistant Education rashi.s@invertis.org
Professor
86. | Raghvendra Assistant Education raghvendra.r@invertis.org
Rastogi Professor
g7, | Ashish Mishra Assistant Education ashish.m@invertis.org
Professor
8. | Rajesh Kumar Assistant Education rajesh.k@invertis.org
Chauhan Professor
g0, | Mon Prakash Assistant Electrical Engineering monprakash.u@invertis.org
Upadhayay Professor
90, | Purnima Pal Assistant Electrical Engineering purnima.p@invertis.org
Professor
g1. | Pankaj Tripathi Assistant Electrical Engineering pankaj.t@invertis.org
Professor
92 | Dr Ankur Rai Assistant Electrical Engineering dr.ankur.r@invertis.org
Professor
93, | Dr. Sourabh Assistant Electrical Engineering dr.sourabh.p@invertis.org
Pathak Professor
o4, | Manjari Sharma | Assistant Electrical Engineering manjari.s@invertis.org
Professor
95, | Debanjan Roy Assistant Electrical Engineering debanjan.r@invertis.org
Professor
96, | Arun Kumar Assistant Electrical Engineering arun.g@invertis.org
Gangwar Professor
97, | Mr. Aditya Assistant Electrical Engineering aditya.a@invertis.org
_Agnihotri Professor
98, | Shewali Sahay Assistant Fashion Design shewali.s@invertis.org
Professor
99, | Dr.Monika Negi | Assistant Fashion Design dr.monika.n@invertis.org
Professor
100.] Anshu Sahgal Assistant Fashion Design anshu.s@jinvertis.org

Professor




101.] Utkarsh Mishra Assistant Journalism and Mass utkarsh.m@invertis.org
Professor Communication
102.| Asha Sharma Assistant Journalism and Mass asha.s@invertis.org
Professor Communication
103.| Zoya Abrar Assistant Journalism and Mass zoya.a@invertis.org
Professor Communication
104.| Sandeep Assistant Journalism and Mass sandeep.a@invertis.org
Abhishek Professor Communication
105.| Dr. A.B. Kafaltia | Professor Law dr.ab.k@invertis.org
106.| Oshin Dixit Assistant Law oshind@invertis.org
Professor
107.| Nupur Sony Assistant Law nupur.s{@invertis.org
Professor
108.| Pragya Singh Assistant Law pragya.s@invertis.org
Professor '
109.| Megha Mishra Assistant Law megha.m@invertis.org
Professor
110.| Anu Singh Assistant Law anu.s@invertis.org
Professor
111.| Jaishree Tondon | Assistant Law jaishree.t@invertis.org
Professor
112.| Saloni Rathore Assistant Law saloni.r@invertis.org
Professor
113.| Keshav kaushik | Assistant Law keshav.k@invertis.org
Professor
114.| Prakhar Saxena Assistant Law prakhar.s@invertis.org
Professor
115.| Neelmani Tripathi | Assistant Law neelmani.t@invertis.org
Professor
116,| Dr. Manish Gupta | Professor Management dr.manish.g@invertis.org
117.| Dr. Angrish Associate Management dr.angrish.a@invertis.org
Agrawal professor
118.] Darshneel Grover | Associate Management darshneel. g@invertis.org
professor
119, Dr.Arvind Shukla | Associate Management dr.arvind.s@invertis.org
professor
120.| Dr. Shaileshwar | Associate Management dr.shaileshwar.g@invertis.org
Ghosh Professor
121.| Ruchi Rastogi Assistant Management ruchi.r@invertis.org
Professor
122.| Nitin Sareen Assistant Management nitin.s@invertis.org
Professor
123.| Manmohan Assistant Management manmohan.b@invertis.org
Bansal Professor
124.t Chandranath Assistant Management chandranath.s@invertis.org
Singha Professor
125.| Tarun Gupta Assistant Management tarun.g@invertis.org
Professor
126.| Rajeev Singh Assistant Management rajeev.s.b@invertis.org
Bhandari Professor
127.| Dr. Dheeraj Assistant Management dr.dheeraj.g@invertis.org
Gandhi Professor




128.| Vanashree Rawat | Assistant Management vanashree.r@invertis.org
Professor
129.| Shweta Gopal Assistant Management shweta.g@invertis.org
Professor
130.| Shalini Anand Assistant Management shalini.a@invertis.org
Professor
131.{ Dr. Richa Saxena | Assistant Management dr.richa.s@invertis.org
Professor
132.| Dr. Abhinav Nath | Assistant Management dr.abhinav.n@invertis.org
professor
133.] Dr. Mobin Anwar | Assistant Management dr.mobin.a@invertis.org
Professor
134,| Saurabh Kumar | Assistant Management saurabh. k@invertis.org
Professor
135.| Dr. Ashish Kumar | Assistant Management dr.ashish.g@invertis.org
Gupta Professor
136.| Sharad Gautam Assistant Management sharad.g@invertis.org
Professor
137.| Dr. Mohnish Assistant Management dr.mohnish.k@invertis.org
kumar Professor
138.| Naveen Agrawal | Assistant Management naveen.a@invertis.org
Professor
139.| Lalit Mohan Pant | Assistant Management lalit.m.p@invertis.org
Professor .
140, Antara Agrawal Assistant Management antara.a@invertis.org
Professor
141.| Shilpi Dixit Assistant Management shilpi.di@invertis.org
Professor
142.| Neetu Gupta Assistant Management neetu.g@invertis.org
Professor
143.] Dr. Hitendra Assistant Management dr.hitendra.s@invertis.org
Shukla Professor
144.{ Dr. Saurabh Assistant Management dr.s.aurabh.k@invertis.org
Kumar Professor
145.] Dr Rakesh Associate Management dr.rakesh.p@invertis.org
Purohit professor
146,| Dr. Sarbendu Roy | Associate Mechanical Engineering dr.sarbendun. r@invertis.org
professor
147.| Dr. Ajitanshu Assistant Mechanical Engineering dr.ajitanshu.m@invertis.org
Mishra Professor
148 ( Dheeraj Sagar Assistant Mechanical Engineering dheeraj.s@invertis.org
Professor
149.| Sawan Kumar Assistant Mechanical Engineering sawan.k@invertis.org
Professor
150.| Anuj Kumar Assistant Mechanical Engineering anuj k@invertis.org
Professor
151.] Subhodh kumar Assistant Mechanical Engineering subhodh.v@invertis.org
Verma Professor ,
152.| Amit Kumar Assistant Mechanical Engineering amit.k@invertis.org
Professor
153.] Manoj Kumar Assistant Mechanical Engineering manoj.k@invertis.org
Professor
154,| Mohit Pathak Assistant Mechanical Engineering mohit.p@invertis.org

Professor




155.| Ajit Kumar Singh | Assistant Mechanical Engineering ajit.s@invertis.org
Professor

156.| Krishna Kant Assistant Mechanical Engineering krishna.k@invertis.org
Professor

157.| Sony Assistant Mechanical Engineering sony@invertis.org
Professor

158.| Ishan Pandey Assistant Mechanical Engineering ishan.p@invertis.org
Professor

159.| Mr. Gyanendra Assistant Mechanical Engineering gyanendra.s@invertis.org

Singh Professor

160.| Saurav Kumar Assistant Mechanical Engineering saurav.k@invertis.org

Professor
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